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Show Temperature Line ®  From To Meter
() High ¥ Average () Jan 2019 - Dec 2019 655385999 +
Low
Monthly Usage Jan 2019 to Dec 2019
Customer since: November 27, 2013
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High Usage:
Low Usage:
Average Usage:
Total Usage:

Average Temperature:

Average High Temperature:

Average Low Temperature:

4,722
1,179
2,603.25
31,239

45° F
72°F
17°F
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